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Women / 3 / 9A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Ladwig251
M & M

9.350 9.550 9.5009.250 37.650
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Bianca Lazarte454
Gymfinity

9.350 8.950 9.7259.075 37.100
4T 8 2* 1 2T

2T

Maddy Nguyen197
LaFleur's

9.400 9.250 9.3759.075 37.100
2 3 2* 6T 2T

2T

Isabella Topp207
LaFleur's

9.150 9.500 9.4258.900 36.975
11 2 4 4 4 

4 

Chloe Barber178
LaFleur's

9.350 9.125 9.3758.675 36.525
4T 6T 8 6T 5 

5 

Nadia Nevoraski118
WCGC

9.575 8.775 9.5508.475 36.375
1 11T 9 2 6 

6 

Greta Galligan190
LaFleur's

9.050 8.925 9.3258.825 36.125
14 9 6 9 7 

7 

Makayla Hahn232
M & M

9.000 9.150 8.8508.875 35.875
15T 5 5 17T 8 

8 

Anna Gervais305
North Shore

9.075 8.775 9.2258.750 35.825
12T 11T 7 11 9 

9 

Addie Wolter129
WCGC

9.375 8.500 9.4008.425 35.700
3 15 10 5 10 

10 

Audrey Dursch185
LaFleur's

9.000 9.125 9.2508.275 35.650
15T 6T 11 10 11 

11 

Dakota Wilson522
Lake City

9.250 8.750 9.1507.775 34.925
8* 13 16T 13T 12T

12T

Sylvia Clavette502
Lake City

9.250 8.575 9.0758.025 34.925
8* 14 13 15 12T

12T

Sophia Sansone203
LaFleur's

9.275 8.400 9.3507.775 34.800
7 16 16T 8 14 

14 

Megan Drake504
Lake City

8.750 8.875 8.9507.900 34.475
21T 10 14 16 15 

15 

Payton Reiter364
OGC

9.250 7.950 9.1757.875 34.250
8T 21 15 12 16 

16 

Addie VanDerKamp520
Lake City

8.750 8.150 8.7508.225 33.875
21T 19T 12 19 17 

17 

Lauren Devine474
Middleton MGA

8.800 8.300 9.1507.200 33.450
20 17 19 13T 18 

18 

Emalee Bretl297
North Shore

8.900 9.225 8.8506.000 32.975
18 4 22 17T 19 

19 

Katelyn Soderling386
Madtown

9.075 8.225 7.8507.375 32.525
12T 18 18 21 20 

20 

Evie Iacchei358
OGC

8.850 8.150 7.7506.800 31.550
19 19T 20 22 21 

21 

Carissa Bittrich373
Madtown

9.000 7.300 8.3256.300 30.925
15T 22 21 20 22 

22 
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